Yecera

2022 Special Events

Organization Name

Albion Area Fair

AmeriMasala

Asbury Woods Partnerhsip
Borough of Edinboro

Borough of Wesleyville

CAFE

Crime Victim Center of Erie County

Downtown North East

Edinboro Arts & Music Festival
Erie Contemporary Ballet Theatre
Erie Downtown Partnership

Erie Homes for Children & Adults
Erie Regional Chamber & Growth Partnership
Erie-Western PA Port Authority
Film Society of NWPA

Fort LeBoeuf Historial Society
Goodell Gardens & Homestead
Harborcreek Township

Holy Trinity RC Church

Humane Society of NWPA

Impact Corry

Iroquois School District Foundation
Jefferson Educational Society

Lake Erie Fanfare
Lake Erie Greek Cultural Society
Mercy Center for Women

Nonprofit Partnership, The
Presque Isle Light Station

Presque Isle Partnership

Saint Patrick's Church

SSJ Neighborhood Network

Union City Pride

Waterford Community Fair Association
Wattsburg Agricultural Society. Inc.
YMCA of Greater Erie

Young Artists Debut Orchestra
Youth Leadership Institute of Erie

Name of Event

Albion Area Fair

The AmeriMasala

2022 Events

Boro with the Works

Wesleyville Community Day
Celebrate Erie/Lights Over Lake Erie
2022 Series of Events

Wine Fest/ North East Wine Country Harvest
Festival

Downtown Edinboro Art & Music Fest

The Nutcracker

EDP 2022 Events Calendar

Victory Ride 2022

Erie Homecoming 2022

ErieBank 8 Great Tuesdays

Eerie Horror and Gaming Festival
Washington Statue Centennial and Rededication
2022 Program of Events

Concert in the Park, Light up Night

29th Annual Zabawa Polish Heritage Festival
Rock & Rescue Charity Concert

Corry Fest 2022

Erie Food Truck Festival

JES Programming/Global Summit

39th Annual Drum Corps; 26th Annual German
Heritage Festival

Annual Greek Festival (Panegyri)

Women Making History, Butterfly Effect, Pedal for
Mercy

Keystone Nonprofit Conference
2022 Series of Events

PIP 2022 Special Events

Erie Irish Festival

St. Paul's ltalian Festival
French Creek Festival

2022 Waterford Community Fair
Erie County Fair at Wattsburg
Highmark QUAD Games

2022 Events

Global Youth Service Day

Amount
Awarded
$9,560.40
$1,427.55
$1,855.16
$1,315.95

$781.53

$16,507.50
$2,504.22

$2,979.26

$3,022.50
$5,068.04
$6,300.75
$930.70
$4,650.00
$6,165.46
$6,863.40
$841.65
$1,655.40
$1,162.50
$6,347.25
$4,650.00
$1,148.55
$1,962.30
$20,000.00

$4,394.25
$7,440.00
$910.24

$3,514.24
$576.60
$4,008.30
$6,783.19
$4,726.61
$1,209.00
$7,851.76
$10,481.57
$1,422.90
$4,201.74
$1,304.33

TOTALS

$166,524.80




