

2022 Special Events

Organization Name	Name of Event	Amount Awarded
Albion Area Fair	Albion Area Fair	\$9,560.40
AmeriMasala	The AmeriMasala	\$1,427.55
Asbury Woods Partnerhsip	2022 Events	\$1,855.16
Borough of Edinboro	Boro with the Works	\$1,315.95
Borough of Wesleyville	Wesleyville Community Day	\$781.53
CAFE	Celebrate Erie/Lights Over Lake Erie	\$16,507.50
Crime Victim Center of Erie County	2022 Series of Events	\$2,504.22
Downtown North East	Wine Fest/ North East Wine Country Harvest Festival	\$2,979.26
Edinboro Arts & Music Festival	Downtown Edinboro Art & Music Fest	\$3,022.50
Erie Contemporary Ballet Theatre	The Nutcracker	\$5,068.04
Erie Downtown Partnership	EDP 2022 Events Calendar	\$6,300.75
Erie Homes for Children & Adults	Victory Ride 2022	\$930.70
Erie Regional Chamber & Growth Partnership	Erie Homecoming 2022	\$4,650.00
Erie-Western PA Port Authority	ErieBank 8 Great Tuesdays	\$6,165.46
Film Society of NWPA	Eerie Horror and Gaming Festival	\$6,863.40
Fort LeBoeuf Historial Society	Washington Statue Centennial and Rededication	\$841.65
Goodell Gardens & Homestead	2022 Program of Events	\$1,655.40
Harborcreek Township	Concert in the Park, Light up Night	\$1,162.50
Holy Trinity RC Church	29th Annual Zabawa Polish Heritage Festival	\$6,347.25
Humane Society of NWPA	Rock & Rescue Charity Concert	\$4,650.00
Impact Corry	Corry Fest 2022	\$1,148.55
Iroquois School District Foundation	Erie Food Truck Festival	\$1,962.30
Jefferson Educational Society	JES Programming/Global Summit	\$20,000.00
Lake Erie Fanfare	39th Annual Drum Corps; 26th Annual German Heritage Festival	\$4,394.25
Lake Erie Greek Cultural Society	Annual Greek Festival (Panegyri)	\$7,440.00
Mercy Center for Women	Women Making History, Butterfly Effect, Pedal for Mercy	\$910.24
Nonprofit Partnership, The	Keystone Nonprofit Conference	\$3,514.24
Presque Isle Light Station	2022 Series of Events	\$576.60
Presque Isle Partnership	PIP 2022 Special Events	\$4,008.30
Saint Patrick's Church	Erie Irish Festival	\$6,783.19
SSJ Neighborhood Network	St. Paul's Italian Festival	\$4,726.61
Union City Pride	French Creek Festival	\$1,209.00
Waterford Community Fair Association	2022 Waterford Community Fair	\$7,851.76
Wattsburg Agricultural Society. Inc.	Erie County Fair at Wattsburg	\$10,481.57
YMCA of Greater Erie	Highmark QUAD Games	\$1,422.90
Young Artists Debut Orchestra	2022 Events	\$4,201.74
Youth Leadership Institute of Erie	Global Youth Service Day	\$1,304.33

TOTALS \$166,524.80